

Materiale intretinere comuna

I.D.: 88658057

Data publicarii	27.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 895,96 RON - 895,96 RON

Descriere: bara filetat d12*1ml 4BUC * 10.924LEI = 43.696 BARA FILATATA D14*1ML 2BUC * 10.924LEI = 21.848 PIULITA D12 8BUC * 0.504LEI = 4.032 PIULITA D14 8BUC * 0.672LEI = 5.376 CIMENT HEIDELBERG 20KG 26SAC * 13.445LEI = 349.57 SAIBE D6 10BUC * 0.42LEI = 4.20 PIULITE D6 40BUC * 0.042LEI = 1.68 VOPSEA GALBENA 2CUT * 26.05LEI = 52.10 VOPSEA ALBASTRA 2 CUT * 26.05LEI = 52.10 VOPSEA ROSIE 4 CUT*15.966LEI = 63.864 VOPSEA VERDE 4CUT * 15.966LEI = 63.864 DILUANT 0.9L 3PET * 9.24LEI = 27.72 SURUB AUTOFILETANT CAP PLAT 100BUC 1SET * 10.08LEI = 10.08 SCANDURA 0.1*4ML 8BUC * 13.45LEI = 107.60 NEGRESE 45- 100BUC 1 SET * 7.98LEI = 7.98 ADEZIV CERESIT CM 17 1SAC * 80.252LEI = 80.252
